
NOM PRENOM CATEGORIE COURSES TEMPS POINTS PLACE

BENSEGHIR Lyazid Seniors 100 NL 1'19"51 528 5

BROCHEUX Denis Seniors 100 Brasse 1'32"97 823 1

CHEVET Nicolas Seniors 400 NL 4'46"28 869 1

DESIDERIO David Seniors 50 Dos 37"02 731 2

DESROCHES Vincent Seniors 400 NL 6'16"42 369 3

FELTRIN Sophie Seniors 50 NL 35"99 713 4

FONTAINE Adeline Seniors 100 Dos 1'40"40 451 7

GILLES Samuel Seniors 50 Brasse 37"34 886 1

GOULEY Brice Seniors 200 4N 2'52"90 620 3

GUILLOT Jacky Seniors 50 Papillon 36"32 664 4

JUMEL Sophie Seniors 100 Brasse 1'40"37 652 6

KOSTIC Dragan Seniors 100 Papillon 1'41'02 430 1

LANCELOT Sébastien Seniors 200 4N 2'46"73 708 3

LAURENT Bernard Seniors 100 Papillon 1'25"22 587 2

LECOURT Lucie Seniors 50 NL 32"76 900 4

MILOSEVIC Alexandre Seniors 50 Dos 35"72 796 1

MORBRE Jean-François Seniors 50 Papillon 28"19 1083 1

PIAU Amandine Seniors 50 Brasse 43"18 818 2

PORQUET Fabien Seniors 100 NL 1'04"53 830 3

VON KROOG Oliver Seniors 100 Dos 1'24"04 598 3

CHEVET Nicolas Seniors 4x50 4N

GILLES Samuel Seniors 4x50 4N

LAURENT Bernard Seniors 4x50 4N

PORQUET Fabien Seniors 4x50 4N

PIAU Amandine Seniors 4x50 4N

DESROCHES Vincent Seniors 4x50 4N

KOSTIC Dragan Seniors 4x50 4N

GOULEY Brice Seniors 4x50 4N

PALAISEAU

8 décembre 2012

INTERCLUBS REGIONAUX DES MAÎTRES

2'13"86 966 6

2'29"50 868 14



NOM PRENOM CATEGORIE COURSES TEMPS POINTS PLACE

GILLES Samuel Seniors 10x50 NL

VON KROOG Oliver Seniors 10x50 NL

LANCELOT Sébastien Seniors 10x50 NL

BROCHEUX Denis Seniors 10x50 NL

MILOSEVIC Alexandre Seniors 10x50 NL

MORBRE Jean-François Seniors 10x50 NL

LECOURT Lucie Seniors 10x50 NL

LAURENT Bernard Seniors 10x50 NL

CHEVET Nicolas Seniors 10x50 NL

PORQUET Fabien Seniors 10x50 NL

GOULEY Brice Seniors 10x50 NL

DESROCHES Vincent Seniors 10x50 NL

PIAU Amandine Seniors 10x50 NL

BENSEGHIR Lyazid Seniors 10x50 NL

FELTRIN Sophie Seniors 10x50 NL

DESIDERIO David Seniors 10x50 NL

KOSTIC Dragan Seniors 10x50 NL

JUMEL Sophie Seniors 10x50 NL

FONTAINE Adeline Seniors 10x50 NL

GUILLOT Jacky Seniors 10x50 NL

8 décembre 2012

5'01"06 914 1

5'44"83 767 4

INTERCLUBS REGIONAUX DES MAÎTRES

PALAISEAU


